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ST/MRJ DUPLEX JUMPER LC/MTRJ DUPLEX JUMIPER
Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type Fibre Jacket colour| Connector type
\VX201.1| 501125 orange MTRJ black, ST \V/X202.1/50/125p orange  |LCbeigeand MTRJ
\VX201.2/5011250 | turquoise | MTRJ black ST \/X202.2/50/125p | turquoise _[LC beige and MTR
\VX201.3|62.5/125p| _ orange MTRJ black ST \/X202.3|62.51125y) _orange  |LC beige and MTRJ
\VX201.4| 91125 yellow MTRJ black ST VX202.4 9125y yelow |LCblueand MTRJ
SC/ST DUPLEX JUMPER ST/ST DUPLEX JUMIPER
Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type Fibre |Jacket colour| Connector type
\/X204.1| 50/125p orange SC beige and ST \VX205.1| 50/125u orange ST
\/X204.2|50/125u | turquoise | SCbeige and ST VX205.2|50/125u | turquoise ST
\/X204.3|62.5/125y| _orange SC beige and ST \VX205.3| 62.5/125u| _ orange ST
VX204.4] 9/125p yellow SC blue and ST VX205.4]| 9/1125p yellow ST
74
E2000/E2000 DUPLEX JUMPER E2000/ST DUPLEX JUMIPER
Fibre Jacket colour| Connector type Fibre |Jacket colour] Connector type
\/X207.1| 50/125p orange | E2000 black or beige \/X208.1|50/125u orange  |E2000 black or beige|
\/X207.2/50/125p | turquoise  |E2000 black or beige \/X208.2|50/125u | turquoise  [E2000 black or beige
\/X207.3|62.5/125p| orange  |E2000 black or beige \VX208.3|62.5/125p| orange | E2000 black orbeige
VX207 4] 91125y yellow E2000 blue \VX208.4| 9/125u yellow E2000 biue

SC/SC DUPLEX JUMIPER
Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type
\/X203.1|50/125p orange SC beige SC beige
\/X203.2|50/125p | turquoise | SCbeige SC beige
\/X203.3|62.5/125p)  orange SC beige SC beige
\/X203.4{9/125u yellow SCblue SCblue
-
LC/E2000 DUPLEX JUVIPER
Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type
\/X206.1|50/125y orange LC,E2000 beige
\/X206.2|50/125y turquoise LC,E2000 beige
\/X206.3/62.5/125y] _orange LCE2000 beige
\VX206.4]9/125u yellow LC,E2000 blue
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